
Indira Gandhi National Open University   

Regional Centre 

Chandigarh (06) 
Online Counselling Schedule for PGDPSM Programme 

 Jan-2023 session (Fresh)  
Date Program Course 

Code 
Time Name of the Academic 

Counsellor 
Assist 

By 
Google 
Link 

26/06/2023 
27/06/2023 
28/06/2023 
30/06/2023 
 

PGDPSM MVE-001 10.00 
am 
To  

12.00 
Pm 

DR. SARAS SANCHAYA  
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03/07/2023 DR SHIVASHISH GUPTA 

04/07/2023 

05/07/2023 

PGDPSM MVE-002 10.00 
am 
To  

12.00 
Pm 

DR SHIVASHISH GUPTA 
 
 

06/07/2023 

07/07/2023 

08/07/2023 

DR. KASHISH GROVER 

09/07/2023 
10/07/2023 
11/07/2023 
12/07/2023 

PGDPSM MVE-003 06.00 
PM 
To  

08.00 
PM 

MS. SHRUTI GOSWAMI 

13/07/2023 
14/07/2023 
15/07/2023 
16/07/2023 

PGDPSM MVE-004 06.00 
PM 
To  

08.00 
PM 

MS. SHRUTI GOSWAMI 

17/07/2023 
18/07/2023 
19/07/2023 
20/07/2023 
21/07/2023 
22/07/2023 

PGDPSM MVE-005 
 
 
 
 
 
 

06.00 
PM 
To  

08.00 
PM 

DR. B. P. SINGH  
/ 

SH. R. GOSWAMI 

23/07/2023 
24/07/2023 
25/07/2023 
26/07/2023 
27/07/2023 
28/07/2023 

PGDPSM MVE-006 
 
 
 
 
 

06.00 
PM 
To  

08.00 
PM 

DR. B. P. SINGH 
/ 

SH. R. GOSWAMI 

Note: Learners are informed to follow the below given instructions for attending the counseling sessions. 

1. To join the online counselling sessions through the above given link 10 minutes before the commencement 
of the session. 

2. To join the meeting with their enrolment no. and mention their name and enrolment no. in the chat box. 
3. To keep their IGNOU I-Cards with their possession during the online classes and produce it, once asked 

for during the session. 
4. Tokeeptheiraudiomutedduringthecounsellingsessions.Ifanylearnerhastoaskany question or seek any 

clarification he/she should raise the hand option available in the Google meet. 

                     Sd/- 
Sr. Regional Director 



Indira Gandhi National Open University   

Regional Centre 

Chandigarh (06) 
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 Programme Guide 

CourseCode    Course Name Credits 

 MVE-001 
 Introduction to Anatomy, Physiology, Pathophysiology and 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

 6 

 MVE-002  Pharmacology and Toxicology  6 
 MVE-003  Pharmaceutics  4 
 MVE-004  Drug Regulatory Affairs  4 
 MVE 005  Introduction to Management  6 
 MVE-006  Sales Management  6 
 


