

Indira Gandhi National Open University Regional Centre



Chandigarh (06) Online Counselling Schedule for PGDPSM Programme

Jan-2023 session (Fresh)

Jan-2023 session (Fresh)						
Date	Program	Course Code	Time	Name of the Academic Counsellor	Assist By	Google Link
26/06/2023 27/06/2023 28/06/2023 30/06/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-001	10.00 am To 12.00 Pm	DR. SARAS SANCHAYA		
03/07/2023				DR SHIVASHISH GUPTA		
04/07/2023 05/07/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-002	10.00 am To	DR SHIVASHISH GUPTA		
06/07/2023 07/07/2023 08/07/2023			12.00 Pm	DR. KASHISH GROVER		<u>tda</u>
09/07/2023 10/07/2023 11/07/2023 12/07/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-003	06.00 PM To 08.00 PM	MS. SHRUTI GOSWAMI	SWAMI	-zxdu-asv-npxz-
13/07/2023 14/07/2023 15/07/2023 16/07/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-004	06.00 PM To 08.00 PM	MS. SHRUTI GOSWAMI	ROHIT GOSWAMI	https://meet.google.com/usv-npxz-tda
17/07/2023 18/07/2023 19/07/2023 20/07/2023 21/07/2023 22/07/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-005	06.00 PM To 08.00 PM	DR. B. P. SINGH / SH. R. GOSWAMI		
23/07/2023 24/07/2023 25/07/2023 26/07/2023 27/07/2023 28/07/2023	PGDPSM	MVE-006	06.00 PM To 08.00 PM	DR. B. P. SINGH / SH. R. GOSWAMI		

Note: Learners are informed to follow the below given instructions for attending the counseling sessions.

- 1. To join the online counselling sessions through the above given link 10 minutes before the commencement of the session.
- 2. To join the meeting with their enrolment no. and mention their name and enrolment no. in the chat box.
- 3. To keep their IGNOU I-Cards with their possession during the online classes and produce it, once asked for during the session.
- 4. Tokeeptheiraudiomutedduringthecounsellingsessions. If anylearner hastoaskany question or seek any clarification he/she should raise the hand option available in the Google meet.



Indira Gandhi National Open University Regional Centre Chandigarh (06)



• | Programme Guide

CourseCode	Course Name	Credits
MVE-001	Introduction to Anatomy, Physiology, Pathophysiology and Pharmaceutical Chemistry	
MVE-002	Pharmacology and Toxicology	6
MVE-003	Pharmaceutics	4
MVE-004	Drug Regulatory Affairs	4
MVE 005	Introduction to Management	6
MVE-006	Sales Management	6